162
T. +33 (0)4 72 79 05 79
F. +33 (0)4 78 90 19 19
En stock / Available
Avec délais / Not in stock
WhatsApp Chat
+33 623 898 706

to absorb the shocks.
 No mechanical parts.
 Hydraulic design allowing optimal
flow.
 Unique range: wafer type for
PN10/16/25/40/ASA150/300 flanges.
Gamme unique et complète
PN10/16/25/40/ASA150/ASA300
One single and complete range
PN10/16/25/40/ASA150/ASA300
Clapet de non retour à fermeture rapide entre brides PN10-16-25-40-ASA150-ASA300
Quick-closing non-return valve PN10-16-20-25-40-ASA150-ASA300
CA4460
DN
Kg Ref.mm inch
50 2" 50 1 CA4460-0050
65/80 3" 80 2 CA4460-0080
100 4" 100 6 CA4460-0100
125 5" 125 11 CA4460-0125
150 6" 150 17 CA4460-0150
200 8" 127 22 CA4460-0200
250 10" 146 35 CA4460-0250
300 12" 181 50 CA4460-0300
350 14" 222 80 CA4460-0350
400 16" 232 100 CA4460-0400
450 18" 260 135 CA4460-0450
500 20" 292 180 CA4460-0500
Corps : Fonte ductile EN-GJS-400-15 (GGG40)
Anneau : Fonte ductile EN-GJS-400-15 (GGG40)
Obturateur : Polyuréthane
Ressort : Inox 302

Prix sur demande
ASA 150 / 300 sur demande
Body: Ductile iron EN-GJS-400-15 (GGG40)
Ring: Ductile Iron EN-GJS-400-15 (GGG40)
Obturator: Polyurethane
Spring: Stainless steel 302
Seal: SBR
Connection: Flanged PN10; PN16; PN25; PN40
Working pressure: 10/16/20/25/40 bar
Maximum working temperature: +60°C
Prices on request
ASA 150/300 on request
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN40
DN
Kg* Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref.mm inch
600 24" 435 500 CA4200-0600 CA4240-0600 CA4250-0600 CA4260-0600
700 28" 500 800 CA4200-0700 CA4240-0700 CA4250-0700 CA4260-0700
800 32" 515 1000 CA4200-0800 CA4240-0800 CA4250-0800 CA4260-0800
900 36" 710 1700 CA4200-0900 CA4240-0900 CA4250-0900 CA4260-0900
1000 40" 730 1900 CA4200-1000 CA4240-1000 CA4250-1000 CA4260-1000
1200 48" 900 3400 CA4200-1200 CA4240-1200 CA4250-1200 CA4260-1200
             *susceptible de changement, DN supérieurs sur demande / change possible, other DN on request
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN40
DN
Kg* Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref.mm inch
600 24" 435 500 CA4200A-0600 CA4240A-0600 CA4250A-0600 CA4260A-0600
700 28" 500 800 CA4200A-0700 CA4240A-0700 CA4250A-0700 CA4260A-0700
800 32" 515 1000 CA4200A-0800 CA4240A-0800 CA4250A-0800 CA4260A-0800
900 36" 710 1700 CA4200A-0900 CA4240A-0900 CA4250A-0900 CA4260A-0900
1000 40" 730 1900 CA4200A-1000 CA4240A-1000 CA4250A-1000 CA4260A-1000
1200 48" 900 3400 CA4200A-1200 CA4240A-1200 CA4250A-1200 CA4260A-1200
             *susceptible de changement, DN supérieurs sur demande / change possible, other DN on request
Clapet de non retour à fermeture rapide à brides grand DN NON ACS
Quick-closing non-return valve, large sizes NON ACS
ASSUREZ LA SÉCURITÉ DE VOS RÉSEAUX D’EAU !